
 

 

2020 Ticket Prices 
 

Date Centre Court 

(per pair) 

No.1 Court 

(per pair) 

No.2 Court 

(per pair) 

No.3 Court 

(per pair) 

Monday 29 June £140 £130 £88 £88 

Tuesday 30 June £140 £130 £88 £88 

Wednesday 1 July £180 £160 £106 £106 

Thursday 2 July £180 £160 £106 £106 

Friday 3 July £230 £210 £144 £144 

Saturday 4 July £230 £210 £144 £144 

     

Monday 6 July £280 £250 £174 £174 

Tuesday 7 July £280 £250 £90 - 

Wednesday 8 July £340 £310 £82 - 

Thursday 9 July £340 £140 - - 

Friday 10 July £400 £90 - - 

Saturday 11 July £400 £80 - - 

Sunday 12 July £480 £70 - - 

 
*Each transaction (pair) will be subject to a £2.50 transaction charge. 


